Position

Senior Director Cert
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator

Admin Secretary Conf
Administrator

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Department

Secondary Education 6
-12

Secondary Education 6
-12
Secondary Education 6
-12
Secondary Education 6
-12
Secondary Education 6
-12
Secondary Education 6
-12

Secondary Education 6
-12

Total Wages

$122,556

$107,973

$98,363

$68,379

$54,516

$32,037

$29,863

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,906
$14,346
$25,392
$13,189
$14,261

$6,518

$4,121



