Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$122,556	\$24,906
Administrator		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$107,973	\$14,346
Administrator		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$98,363	\$25,392
Administrator		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$68,379	\$13,189
Admin Secretary Conf		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$54,516	\$14,261
Administrator		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$32,037	\$6,518
Administrative Technician		Compton Unified	Secondary Education 6 -12	\$29,863	\$4,121